Industrial Batteries – Marathon L
Reliable and safe energy in long-term storage.
This well-proven battery
system guarantees safety at all times.
Specifications
Marathon L provides a solid safety
package for storing electrical
energy within the AGM range

(1): +/-1mm
Terminal and torque
6 Nm 25 Nm8 Nm
Type Part number Nominal Capacity Length(1) x Width(1) x Height(1) Weight Internal Terminal
voltage C 20 C10 C1 resistance
1.8VpC 1.8VpC 1.6VpC
20°C 20°C 20°C approx.
Standard V Ah Ah Ah mm kg m Ω
L12V15 NALL120015HM0MA 12 14.4 14.0 9.9 181 76 167 6.5 14.00 Male M6
L12V32 NALL120032HM0MA 12 33.0 31.5 21.4 198 168 175 13.5 8.00 Male M6
L12V42 NALL120042HM0MA 12 44.0 42.0 29.4 234 169 190 18.5 7.00 Male M8
L12V55 NALL120055HM0MA 12 58.0 55.0 36.0 272 166 190 22.0 5.80 Male M8
L12V80 NALL120080HM0MA 12 84.0 80.0 51.2 359 172 226 30.0 4.20 Male M8
L6V110 NALL060110HM0MA 6 118.0 112.0 75.5 272 166 190 23.0 1.60 Male M8
L6V160 NALL060160HM0MA 6 170.0 162.0 111.5 359 171 226 31.5 1.30 Male M8
L2V220 NALL020220HM0MA 2 236.0 220.0 150.0 208 135 282 16.0 0.35 Male M12
L2V270 NALL020270HM0MA 2 289.0 270.0 183.0 208 135 282 18.3 0.28 Male M12
L2V320 NALL020320HM0MA 2 346.0 320.0 225.0 208 201 282 24.2 0.22 2xMale M12
L2V375 NALL020375HM0MA 2 404.0 375.0 262.0 208 201 282 26.5 0.18 2xMale M12
L2V425 NALL020425HM0MA 2 456.0 425.0 291.0 208 201 282 28.8 0.15 2xMale M12
L2V470 NALL020470HM0MA 2 507.0 470.0 324.0 208 270 282 32.6 0.14 2xMale M12
L2V520 NALL020520HM0MA 2 559.0 520.0 357.0 208 270 282 35.0 0.13 2xMale M12
L2V575 NALL020575HM0MA 2 618.0 575.0 394.0 208 270 282 37.3 0.11 2xMale M12
Dimensions
175
198
234